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 Year 11 Mock Exams January 2020

	Wed 8 Jan
B Week
	Thu 9 Jan
	Fri 10 Jan
	Mon 13 Jan
A Week
	Tue 14 Jan
	Wed 15 Jan
	Thu 16 Jan
	Fri 17 Jan
	Mon 20 Jan
B Week
	Tue 21 Jan

	
Religious Studies 
Paper 2

Thematic Studies







1 hr 45m
	
Biology

Triple & Combined Science Students








1hr 45m
	
History 
Paper 2

Superpower Relations and the Cold War, 1941-91 / Anglo-Saxon and Norman England, 
c1060-88


1 hr 45m
	
Chemistry

Triple & Combined Science Students








1hr 45m
	
History 
Paper 3

The USA, 
1954-75: conflict at home and abroad






1 hr 20m
	
Sociology

Education, Crime and Deviance, Research Methods and Applied Sociological Enquiry  



1hr 45min
	
German & Spanish 

Listening & Reading




in MFL Block



2 hrs
	
French

Listening & Reading





in MFL Block



2 hrs
	
Physics

Triple & Combined Science Students








1hr 45m
	
Dance
1hr 30m


Design Tech
1 hr 45m


Drama
1hr 30m


Food
1hr 45m

	Lunch
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Lunch
	Lunch

	
Geography
Paper 1


Living with the
Physical Environment
 



1 hr 30min
	
Physical Education
Paper 1

Physical factors affecting performance




1hr
	
Geography
Paper 2


Challenges in the Human Environment

1PM Start


1hr
	
Business 
Paper 1


Investigating Small Business





1hr 30m
	
French, German & Spanish 

Writing Exams






1 hr/1 hr 15m
	
Music



Appraising






1hr 30min
	
Geography
Paper 3


Geographical Applications





1 hr 15m
	
Physical Education
Paper 2

Socio-cultural issues and sports psychology

1 PM Start

1 hr
	
Business 
Paper 2


Building a Business
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All exams will take place in the school hall, unless you’re told otherwise.
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